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Boonslick AVTS 
Michelle Stock 

1694 W Ashley Rd 
Boonville MO 65233 
Phone-660-882-5306 

Fax-660-882-3269 
Mstock@boonville.k12.mo.us 

Franklin Technology Center 
Machelle Hartley 

3950 E Newman St 
Joplin MO 64801 

Phone-417-659-4408 
Fax-417-659-4277 

hartley-m@mssu.edu 
Hannibal La-Grange University 

Gwenda Pollard 
2800 Palmyra Rd 

Hannibal MO 63401 
Phone-573-629-3142 

Fax-573-629-3150 
gwenda.pollard@hlg.edu 

Hillyard Technical Center 
Rosemary Hathaway 

3434 Faraon St 
St Joseph MO 64506 
Phone-816-671-4170 

Fax-816-671-4479 
rosemary.hathaway@sjsd.k12.mo.us 

KHCA Management, LLC 
Connie Baum 

8300 NW Eastside Dr 
Kansas City MO 64152 

Phone-816-695-9962 
Fax-816-631-7723 

conniebaum@sharonlane.com 

Kirksville Area Technical Center 
Keely Schoonover 

1103 South Cottage Grove 
Kirksville MO 63501 
Phone-660-626-1470 

Fax-660-626-1478 
kschoonover@kirksville.k12.mo.us 

Linn County Area Career and Tech 
Teresa Doss & Shane Thudium 

122 Pershing Rd 
Brookfield MO 64628-2731 

Phone-660-258-2682 
Fax-660-258-3875 

tdoss@mail.brookfield.k12.mo.us 
sthudium@brookfield.k12.mo.us  

Madison Medical Center 
Cindy Dulaney 

611 West Main St 
Frederick Town MO 63645 

Phone-573-783-3341 Ext 3373 
Fax-573-783-1096 

cdulaney@madisonmedicalcenter.net 

Mark Twain Caring Center 
Deborah Dancer 

3001 may St 
Poplar Bluff MO 63901 

Phone-573-686-6999 
Fax-573-686-4850 

Debid42@gmail.com 

Mineral Area College 
Teri Douglas 
PO Box 1000 

Park Hills MO 63601 
Phone-573-518-2300 

Fax-573-518-2292 
tdouglas@mineralarea.edu 

Northwest Technical School 
Lori Tally 

1515 South Munn 
Maryville MO 64468 
Phone-660-562-4181 

Fax-660-562-2010 
ltally@maryville.k12.mo.us 

Omnicare of Kansas City 
Kimberly Metheny 

10400 Hickman Mills Dr, Suite 200 
Kansas City MO 64137-1620 

Phone-816-942-2800 
Fax-816-941-6970 

kim.metheny@omnicare.com 
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Omnicare of Springfield 
Lillian MacDonald 

1947 W Sunset, Suite 200 
Springfield MO 65807 

Phone-800-545-6320 Ext 20406 
Fax-800-306-0942 

lilly.macdonald@omnicare.com 

Omnicare of St Louis 
Diane Davis 

345 Dunn Rd 
Florissant MO 63031 

Phone-314-921-4242 Ext 67039 
Fax-314-921-5784 

diane.davis@omnicare.com 
Ozarks Technical Community College 

Leigh Williams 
1001 East Chestnut Expressway 

Springfield MO 65802 
Phone-417-447-8904 

Fax-417-417-8893 
williamm@otc.edu 

Poplar Bluff Technical Center 
Ruth Hutcheson 

3203 Oak Grove Road 
Poplar Bluff MO 63901 

Phone-573-785-6867 
Fax-573-785-4168 

ruthhutcheson@pb.k12.mo.us   
  Putnam County Memorial Hospital 

Nathan Baughman 
1926 Oak Street 

Unionville MO 63565 
Phone-660-947-3919 

Fax-660-947-3089 
nbaughman@pcmhosp.com 

Saline County Career Center 
Kimberly Davis 

900 W Vest 
Marshall MO 65340 
Phone-660-886-6958 

Fax-660-886-3092 
kdavis@marshallschools.com 

Scotland County Memorial Hospital 
Kena Frederick 
Route 1 Box 53 

Memphis MO 63555 
Phone-660-465-2513 

Fax-660-465-2511 
frederickke@scotlandcountyhospital.com 

Sikeston Public Schools 
Candace Ellis 
1002 Virginia 

Sikeston MO 63801 
Phone-573-472-8887 

Fax-573-472-8810 
cellis@sikeston.k12.mo.us 

St Charles Community College 
Amy Koehler 

#1 Academy Place 
Dardenne Prairie MO 63368 

Phone-636-922-8280 
Fax-636-922-8478 

akoehler@stchas.edu 

Warrensburg Area Career Center 
Dr. Carla Mahaffey-Sapp 

205 S Ridgeview Dr 
Warrensburg MO 64093 

Phone-660-441-2484 
Fax-660-747-0320 

csapp52@embarqmail.com 
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Truman Medical Center 
Wendy Richardson 

7900 Lees Summit Rd 
Kansas City MO 64139 

Phone-816-404-7670 
Fax-816-404-8691 

wendy.richardson@tmcmed.org 

Westwood Hills Health Care Center 
Sue Archer 

3100 Warrior Lane 
Poplar Bluff MO 63901 

Phone-573-785-0851 
sarcher@thehomeswithheart.com  
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